QM2 BRISBANE - CABOOLTURE

Oc16

NG. Electric Multiple Units. Quadruple track Roma St-Northgate,
Triple track Northgate-Lawnton. Quadruple track Lawnton-Petrie. Double track Petrie-Caboolture

For more trains to Northgate see QM1 & QMS3, to Eagle Junction see QM4 & QMS5,

to Bowen Hills see QM6.

BRISBANE ROMA ST

BRISBANE CENTRAL

Fortitude Valley

BOWEN HILLS

Mayne Junction

Albion

Wooloowin
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Airport Junction

Toombul

Nundah

Northgate
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Sunshine

Geebung
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Carseldine

Bald Hills

Strathpine

Bray Park

Lawnton

Petrie
Kallangur

MurrumbaDowns
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Mango Hill East
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KIPPA-RING
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Narangba

Burpengary
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CABOOLTURE

Km
0.75
0
1.33
2.66
2.88
4.58
5.63
6.52
7.51
7.83
8.71
9.90
11.29
12.24
13.42
14.95
16.64
20.02
22.47
23.85
25.89
27.49
30.3
31.57
33.34
34.98
36.57
40.1
32.17
35.66
40.46
46.45
49.57

Ht
19
13

42
45
24

13

Opened

1889

1882

1888

2016

1888

Samples
903 918
907 922
909 924
911 926
916 931
920 935
937
938
940
942
945
948
951
953
956

936 959
1002
1004
1007
1009
1011
1015

940

943

948

952

956

Summary
Caboolture trains generally operate to/from
Ipswich
Kippa-Ring trains generally operate to/from
Springfield.
Caboolture trains:
Mon to Fri ex Roma St: 433 to 2333.
ex Caboolture: 405 to 2335 (005 FO).
Peak: frequent,
Day: 30", Evening: 30'.

Sat ex Roma St: 003, 033, 103, 342, 503
to 103,

ex Caboolture: 505, 605 to 005.

Day: 30', Evening: 30"

Sun ex Roma St: 003, 033, 103, 342, 603
703, 803, 903 to 2303,

ex Caboolture: 505, 605 to 2205

Day: 30", Evening: 30'.

Kippa-Ring trains:

Mon to Fri ex Roma St: 448 to 2348.
ex Kippa-Ring: 346 to 2316.

Peak: frequent,

Day: 30', Evening: 30"

Sat ex Roma St: 018, 048, 118, 518 to 018.
ex Kippa-Ring: 446 to 046.

Day: 30', Evening: 30"

Sun ex Roma St: 018, 048, 118, 618

to 2318.

ex Kippa-Ring: 446, to 2146.

Day: 30', Evening: 30'".
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QM3 BRISBANE - SHORNCLIFFE
Ja14
NG. Electric Multiple Units.. )

Quadruple track Roma St-Northgate, Double Northgate-Sandgate, Single Sandgate-Shorncliffe.
For more trains to Northgate see QM2, to Eagle Junction QM4 & QMS5, to Bowen Hills see QM6.

BRISBANE ROMA ST
BRISBANE CENTRAL
Fortitude Valley
BOWEN HILLS
Albion

Wooloowin

Eagle Junction
Toombul

Nundah

Northgate

Bindha

Banyo

Nudgee

Boondall

North Boondall
Deagon

Sandgate
SHORNCLIFFE

Km
0.75
0
1.33
2.66
4.58
5.63
6.52
7.83
8.71
9.90
11.06
12.05
13.21
16.03
17.16
18.44
19.40
20.69

Ht
19
13
6
9
11

N
-

-
NNRANWWOORANNYNO

Opened

Sample Summary

909

911-913

1889

1882
1897

915
918
922
924
926
928
930
932
935
937
939
942
944
946
948
950

Trains generally operate to and from Cleveland
or Cannon Hill.

Mon-Fri ex Roma St: 439 to 2339.
ex Shorncliffe: 509, 539 to 009.
Peak: frequent, Day: 30', Evening: 30'".

Sat ex Roma St: 009, 039, 439 to 2339,
ex Shorncliffe: 009, 039, 509 to 2339.
Day: 30, Evening: 30'.

Sun ex Roma St: 009, 039, 509 to 2239.
ex Shorncliffe:009, 039, 609 to 2339
Day: 30", Evening: 30'.

QM4 BRISBANE - AIRPORT DOMESTIC

Ja14

NG. Electric Multiple Units. Operator: Airtrain Citylink Limited using QR rolling stock.
Quadruple track Roma Street-Airport Junction. Double track Airport International-Airport Domestic.
For more trains to Bowen Hills see QM1, QM2 & QM3.

BRISBANE ROMA ST
BRISBANE CENTRAL
Fortitude Valley
BOWEN HILLS
Albion

Woolowin

Eagle Junction

Airport Junction
Airport International
AIRPORT DOMESTIC

Km
0.75
0
1.33
2.66
4.58
5.63
6.52
7.51
14.44
15.91

Ht
19
13

6

9
11
21
19

Opened|Sample Summary
912|Most trains operate to/from Varsity Lakes
914-916((Gold Coast).

918

1889 | 921|Mon-Fri ex Roma St: 427 to 2127.
925]ex Airport Domestic: 504 to 2204.
927|Peak: 15', Day: 30', Evening: 30'.
929

1882 Sat & Sun ex Roma St: 527 to 2127.
936 |ex Airport Domestic: 604 to 2204.

2001 | 940|Day: 30', Evening: 30'.
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QM5 BRISBANE - DOOMBEN

NG. Electric Multiple Units

Ja14

Quadruple track Roma Street-Eagle Junction. Single track Eagle Junction-Doomben
For more trains to Eagle Junction see QM1, QM2, QM3 & QM4, to Bowen Hills see QM6.

BRISBANE ROMA ST
BRISBANE CENTRAL
Fortitude Valley
BOWEN HILLS
Albion

Wooloowin

Eagle Junction
Clayfield

Hendra

Ascot

DOOMBEN

Km
0.75
0
1.33
2.66
4.58
5.63
6.52
7.41
8.04
8.91
9.92

Ht
19
13

6

9
11
21
19
22
14
16

8

Opened [Sample Summary
919
921-923Mon-Fri ex Roma St: 519 to 1919.

925(ex Doomben: 558 to 1958.

1889 928|Peak: 30', Day: 30',
932|Evening: No service.
934

1882 | 937|Sat ex Roma St: 719 to 1919.
940 (ex Doomben: 758 to 1958.
942|Day: 60', Evening: No service.

1882 944

1897 946|Sunday: No service.
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QM6 BRISBANE - FERNY GROVE

NG. Electric Multiple Units.

Ja14

Quadruple track Roma St-Bowen Hills, Double Mitchelton-Ferny Grove.

BRISBANE ROMA ST
BRISBANE CENTRAL
Fortitude Valley
BOWEN HILLS
Bridge providing views of

motive power depot & EMU depot.

Windsor
Wilston
Newmarket
Alderley
Enoggera
Gaythorne
MITCHELTON
Oxford Park
Grovely
Keperra
FERNY GROVE

Km
0..75
0
1.33
2.66

4.52
5.50
6.52
7.96
8.86
9.63
10.94
11.97
12.67
13.46
16.08

Ht
19
13
6
9

14

18
30
31
38
37
46
53
59
58

Opened

Sample Summary

907

909-911

1889

1899
1916
1918

1918

913
916

920
922
924
926
928
930
932
934
936
938
942

Trains generally operate to and from
Beenleigh or Coopers Plains.

Mon-Fri ex Roma St: 407 to 2322 (2352 FO),
ex Ferny Grove: 502 to 002.

Peak: frequent

Day: 15', Evening: 30'.

Sat ex Roma St: 022 052, 452 to 2352.
ex Ferny Grove: 002, 032, 502, 2332.
Day: 30', Evening: 30"

Sun ex Roma St: 022, 052, 452 to 2252.
ex Ferny Grove: 002, 032, 602 to 2302.
Day: 30', Evening: 30'".

24




QM7 BRISBANE - IPSWICH & SPRINGFIELD

NG. Electric Multiple Units.

De13

Quadruple track Central-Darra. Double track Darra-lpswich & Darra-Springfield.

Km| Ht|Opened |Samples Summary
BRISBANE CENTRAL o| 13 913  928|Ipswich trains generally operate to and
BRISBANE ROMA ST 0.75| 19 1889 | 915 930|from Caboolture.
Milton 2.25 9 918 933
Auchenflower 3.46 7 920 935|Mon-Fri ex Central to Ipswich: 458 to 2358,
Toowong 4.48 9 922 937|ex Ipswich: 437 to 2337
Taringa 596 22 925 940(Mon-Fri ex Central to Springfield: 513 to
Indooroopilly 7.38| 18 1875 927 942 2343
Albert Bridge over Brisbane River ex Springfield: 539 to 2309.
Chelmer 8.46| 12 929 944(Peak: frequent (two commence at Darra).
Graceville 947 14 931 946(Day: 30' to Ipswich & 30' to Springfield.
Sherwood 10.69| 25 1875 933 948|Evening: 30".to Ipswich & 30' to Springfield.
Corinda 11.58| 25 935 950
Oxley 13.28| 20 938 953
DARRA 16.02| 26 941 956(Sat ex Central to Ipswich: 028, 058, 351,
Richlands 19.4 2011 945 528 to 058.
Springfield 26.1 951 ex Ipswich: 037, 137, 507, to 037.
SPRINGFI'D CNTRL 28.9 2014 954 Sat. ex Central to Springfield: 543 to 2313.
Wacol 19.97| 16 1000|ex Springfiled: 609 to 2339.
Gailes 21.59| 24 1003|Day & Evening: 30' to Ipswich &.
Goodna 23.54| 14 1005|30' to Springdfield.
Redbank 26.84( 22 1009
Riverview 29.16 29 1012{Sun ex Central to Ipswich: 028, 058, 558,
Dinmore 30.83( 31 1015(658, 758 to 2258.
Ebbw Vale 3223 38 1017 [ex Ipswich: 007, 037, 507, 607, 707, 807,
Bundamba 34.06( 23 1019(907 to 2307.
Booval 35.52| 23 1021|Sun. ex Central to Springfield: 628, 728,
East Ipswich 37.02 28 1024 (813 to 2213.
IPSWICH 38.64 19 1874 1026 [ex Springdfield: 654, 754, 854, 939 to 2239..
Day & Evening: 30' to Ipswich & .
30' to Springdfield.
QM8 IPSWICH - ROSEWOOD
Ju11
NG. Electric Multiple Units.
Double track Ipswich-Rosewood.
Km Ht Dpen | Sample Summary
IPSWICH 38.64 19 1035|Most trains Ipswich-Rosewood shuttles.
Brmer River bridge
Thomas Street | 39.34 30 1037 |Mon-Fri ex Ipswich: 535 (no conn.) 557 to 035
Wulkuraka 40.67 321875 1040|ex Rosewood: 415 to 2305, 005 (conn. on FO).
EMU depot
Karrabin 43.14 39 1043
Walloon 47.75 33 1047|Day: 60', Evening: 60'.
Thagoona 51.96 48 1052
Yarrowlea 53.50 Sat ex Ipswich:535 (no connection ex Brisbane),
ROSEWOOD 56.22 441865 1056)635 to 035.

ex Rosewood: 605 to 005.
Day: 60, Evening: 60'.

Sun ex Ipswich: 605 (no connection ex Brisbane),
705 to 2257.

ex Rosewood: 635 to 2205, then

2305 (no connection to Brisbane).

Day: 60', Evening: 60'.
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Infrequent bus connections from Rosewood to Laidley, Gatton or Helidon.
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QM9 BRISBANE - CLEVELAND
Ja14
NG. Electric Multiple Units. Dual Gauge Roma St-South Brisbane.
DG parallel South Brisbane-Park Road & Buranda-Lytton Jnc.
Quadruple track Central-Roma St, Double track Roma St-Manly, Single track Manly-Cleveland.
For more trains Roma St-Park Rd see QM10 & QM11.

Km| Ht|Opened|Sample Summary

BRISBANE CENTRAL 0| 13 917

BRISBANE ROMA ST 0.75| 19 1889 920]|Trains generally operate to and from
Merivale Bridge over Brisbane River Shornecliffe.

South Brisbane 2.63 9 1978 925

SOUTH BANK 3.55| 15 927 |Mon-Fri ex Central: 447 to 2347,

Park Road QM14 5.05| 23 1891 930|ex Cleveland: 439 to 2339

Buranda 6.20| 16 932|Peak: frequent (some terminate at Manly).
Coorparoo 7.87 5 934|Day: 15' to Cannon Hill, 30" beyond, Evening: 30'".
Norman Park 9.07| 10 936

Morningside 10.52| 25 939

CANNON HILL 12.61 7 942

Murarrie 14.30 7 945(Sat ex Central: 017, 047, 447 to 2347.
Hemmant 17.44 3 949(ex Cleveland: 009, 039, 509 to 2339..
Lindum 19.19 4 951|Day: 30'. Evening: 30'.

Lytton Junction 19.99

Wynnum North 20.83 15 954 (Sun ex Central: 017, 047, 447 to 2247.
Wynnum 21.68( 11 955(ex Cleveland: 009, 039, 609 to 2339.
Wynnum Central 22.44 8 957 |ex Cleveland: 009, 039, 609 to 2339.
MANLY 24.08( 27 1000

Lota 25.87 4 1889 ( 1003

Thorneside 27.76 4 1982 1007

Birkdale 30.55 7 1010

Wellington Point 32.88( 12 1986 | 1014

Ormiston 35.61 11 1017

CLEVELAND 37.29 2 1987 1020
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QM10 BRISBANE - BEENLEIGH
Ja14
NG. Electric Multiple Units.
Dual Gauge & Double track Roma St-South Brisbane.
Quadruple track Central-Roma St. Double NG track Roma St-Salisbury.
DG track parallel South Brisbane - Salisbury.
Three tracks South Brisbane-Kuraby. Double track Kuraby-Beenleigh.
For more trains to Park Rd see QM9 & QM11, for more trains to Beenleigh see QM12.

Km| Ht|Opened |Sample Summary
BRISBANE CENTRAL 0| 13 904
BRISBANE ROMA ST 0.75| 19 1889 907|Trains generally operate to and from
Merivale Bridge over Brisbane River Ferny Grove.
South Brisbane 2.63 9 1978 912
SOUTH BANK 3.55| 15 914 |Mon-Fri ex Central: 404 to 004,
Park Road QM15 5.05| 23 917|ex Beenleigh: 418 to 2348.
Dutton Park 593 21 1891 919|Peak: frequent (some terminate at Kuraby).
Fairfield 7.08| 13 921|Day: 15' to Coopers Plains, 30" beyond,
Yeronga 8.52| 14 923 (Evening: 30'.
Yeerongpilly 9.36| 12 1884 925
Moorooka 10.55| 12 927
Rocklea 11.64 9 929(Sat ex Central: 034, 349, 504 to 2334.
Salsibury 13.02| 12 931 |ex Beenleigh: 018, 048, 548 to 2348.
COOPERS PLAINS 15.18| 20 934|Day: 30', Evening: 30'.
Banoon 16.66| 32 936
Sunnybank 17.57 43 938(Sun ex Central: 004, 034, 349, 501 to 2231.
Altandi 18.60| 58 940(|ex Beenleigh: 018, 048, 548 to 2248.
Runcorn 19.79| 48 942|Day: 30', Evening: 30'.
Fruitgrove 21.19| &7 944
KURABY 22.49| 54 946
Trinder Park 25.84| 49 951
Woodridge 26.79| 46 953
Kingston 29.53| 10 957
Loganlea 32.21 13 1885 959
Bethania 35.19( 12 1003
Eden's Landing 36.90 1005
Holmview 39.09 7 1008
BEENLEIGH 40.05( 13 1885 | 1011
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QM11 BRISBANE - VARSITY LAKES (GOLD COAST)
Ja14
NG. Dual Gauge Roma St-South Brisbane.
Quadruple track Central-Roma St. Double NG track Roma St-Coomera, Single Coomera-Helensvale.
DG track parallel South Brisbane - Salisbury. Three tracks South Brisbane-Kuraby.
Double track Helensvale-Varsity Lakes.
Varsity Lakes trains run express South Bank-Beenleigh & v.v.
Northbound trains ex Varsity Lakes usually use the DG line between Salisbury and South Brisbane.
For more trains Brisbane-Beenleigh see QM10.

Km/| Ht|Opened |Sample Summary
BRISBANE CENTRAL o| 13 929
BRISBANE ROMA ST 0.75| 19 1889 | 932[Mon-Fri ex Central: 429 to 2259 (2329 FO).
Merivale Bridge over Brisbane River ex Varsity Lakes: 410 to 2340.
South Brisbane 2.63 9 1978 | 937|Peak: 15', Day: 30", Evening: 60'
SOUTH BANK 3.55( 15 1891 939
Park Road QM14 5.05| 23 942
Yeerongpilly 9.36| 12 Sat ex Central: 029, 529 to 2359.
Salisbury 13.02 12 ex Varsity Lakes:010, 040, 540 to 2340.
COOPERS PLAINS 15.18| 20 945|Day: 30', Evening: 60'.
Atlandi 18.60| 58 957
Loganlea 32.21 13 1010
BEENLEIGH 40.05| 13 1885| 1020|Sun ex Central: 029,559 to 2259.
Ormeau 52.72| 20 1027 |ex Varsity Lakes: 010, 040, 540 to 2240.
Coomera 59.59| 14 1032|Day: 30", Evening: 60'.
Coomera River bridge
Helensvale 68.26 3 1996 | 1037
Nerang 75.89 7 1997 1042
Robina 85.35 4 1998 | 1048
Tunnel
VARSITY LAKES 89.45 2009 | 1052

Trainlink buses meet all trains at Nerang for Carrara, Broadbeach, Jupiters Casino
& Surfers Paradise.

QM12 IPSWICH-LOWOOD-TOOGOOLAWAH BUS
Jn18

MON-FRI Sa0
CENTRAL 628 1540 1740 15568
IPSWICH arr 726x  1638x 1830x | 1656x

dp 732 1643 1835 1706

LOWOOD 814 1725 1917 1748
TOOGOOLAWAH 2010 1841

MON-FRI Sa0
TOOG'LAWAH 549 721
LOWOOD 649 817 1730 821

IPSWICH arr 729x 857x1810x 901x
dp 739 907 1837 907
CENTRAL 829 1005 1937 1005
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QM13 NORTHERN BUSWAY

Operator: Brisbane City Council

Stations Km |Opened

Queen St

Tunnel

King George Square
Tunnel

Roma St Station 2008
Normanby

Tunnel

QUT Kelvin Grove
Royal Children's Hospital ap.5 2004
Windsor 2009
Tunnel
Lutwyche
Tunnel
Kedron Brook ap.8 2012

Buses usually continue via Bowen Bridge Rd, Lutwyche Rd & Gympie Rd
to Chermside and elsewhere.

QM14 SOUTHERN BUSWAY

Operator: Brisbane City Council

Stations Km [Opened

Queen St

Victoria Bridge

Cultural Precint

Tunnel under buildings

On viaduct parallel to Railway
South Bank

Long tunnel

Mater Hill (Hospitals) 2000
2 tunnels
Buranda
Greenslopes
Holland Park
Griffith University
Upper Mt Gravatt
Eight Miles Plains 16.5 2001

Some buses continue on streets to suburban destinations.

QM15 UNIVERSITY / EASTERN BUSWAY

Operator: Brisbane City Council

Stations Approx. Km. |Opened
University of Queensland

Bridge over Brisbane River

Dutton Park (for City buses only) 1 2007
Park Road QM9/10

Princess Alexandra Hospital

Buranda 2.5 2009
Stones Corner 1
Langlands Park 1 2011

Buses continue to the City mainly via Southern Busway (see QM14),
to Eight Miles Plains mainly via Southern Busway (see QM14),
and to Carindale Interchange
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QM16 GOLD COAST TRAMWAY

De17

Stations

Km

Opened

Summary

HELENSVALE
Parkwood

Parkwood East
UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL
Griffith University
Depot

Queen St

Nerang St

Southport

Southport South
Broadwater Parklands
Main Beach

Surfers Paradise North
Cypress Avenue

Cavill Avenue

Surfers Paradise
Northcliffe

Florida Gardens
Broadbeach North
BROADBEACH SOUTH

7.3

20.3

2017

2014

Weekdays: 500-700 every 15',
700 to 1900 every 7.5', 1900 to 2400 every 15'.

Weekends: Midnight until 500 every 30', south of University
Hospital only,

500 to 700 every 15', 700 to 1900 every 10/,

1900 to 2400 every 15'.
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